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EXTERIOR STYLING

4 Rear combination lamp garnish cc/pc
Chromed. MZ330751




a Hood deflector cc/pc
MZ330747

4 Side extension set pc
Chromed. MZ330737

a Side door moulding set cc

Painted in body color, for part numbers, see quick reference list.
Elegance. Black grained.

a Fuel lid garnish

Chromed. MZ330734 DC Chromed. MZ330735 cC

4 Front styling element cc/pc
Chrome plated. MZ330739




INTERIOR
STYLING

Entry guards 6pcs. set cc a Entry guards front and rear 4pcs. set oc
Stainless steel. MZ330753 (noill.) Stainless steel. MZ330752
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<Alloy wheel 17"
cc/pc

4250C996

<Alloy wheel 16"
cc/pc

4250C994

<«Lockable wheel nuts

CC/DC
MZ313736
a Shift knob bc *Please contact your dealer for details of compatible
Only for A/T versions. MZ330889 vehicle specifications and confirmation of local regulations.



IN-CAR ENTERTAINMENT

Navigation & Multimedia System NMS-TWO*

MEDIA CONNECTION

* MP3/WMA on USB/SD * SMARTACCESS

* Built-In Bluetooth + iOS / Android phones compatibility*

* Built-in CD player * Linkable applications supported*®

« Direct USB iPod/iPhone control * Operation via steering wheel switches
possible, if applicable
Bluetooth profile: HID, SPP
Display output: via HDMI or MHL

* Please contact your dealer for details of compatible Android/iPod/iPhone Smartphones and applications.
** Owners can download the latest map data via internet.

a Navigation system cc/pc
MZ314879SU

NAVIGATION

« Built-in navigation system
with high quality graphic interface
Lane Information and Signposts guidance
Rich in points of interest
Voice guidance in 34 languages
Navigation Menu in 29 languages
Latest Map Guarantee**

AUDIO

» Subwoofer control

« Built-in HPF (50, 80, 120, through)
& LPF (50, 80, 120, through)

* 4ch x 50W power output




Rear view camera for NMS-TWO*

(No ill.) Please ask your dealer

TUNER

« DAB+

* RDS Tuner

» Radio text function,
AF, TA, REG, PTY

DISPLAY & DESIGN

* 6,2 WVGA color Digital
LCD monitor (LED Backlight)

» 800 x 480 pixels touch panel
control - MULTI TOUCH

RAR+

Digital Audio Broadcasting

fz‘ Smart Access

—

Intelligent VOSCE

7

Android
Connectivity

A Intelligent Tune

COMPACT

disE

DIGITALAUDIO

TEXT
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COMFORT

4 Side window deflector set cc 4 Side window deflector set pc

With MITSUBISHI MOTORS logo. With MITSUBISHI MOTORS logo.
Front set. MZ330749 Front and rear set. MZ330748




<Rubber mat set cc/pc

Front and rear set.
For part numbers see
quick reference list.

» Textile mat set cc/pc

Classic and Elegance.
Front and rear set, for
vehicles equipped with or
w/o rear heater duct option.
For part numbers, see
quick reference list.




SAFETY & PROTECTION

» Underride
protection cc/pc

Bent steel plate, 2mm
thickness with special
treatment for high corrosion
resistance. For part numbers,
see quick reference list.




5 i 4 Safety kit cc/pc
o First aid kit with separate compartment
including warning triangle. MZ312959

Warning triangle cc/pc
MZ312957 (no ill.)

First aid kit cc/pc
MZ312958 (no ill.)

Safety vest cc/pc
MMES50085 (no ill.)

Lifehammer® plus cc/pc
MMES50557 (no ill.)

&

(& J

4 Child safety seats cc/pc

For part numbers, see quick reference
list.

» Rear parking
assistance cc/pc
4 sensors kit, with audible
distance indication.
For vehicles with rear
step bumper. MZ330803

» Rear parking
assistance cc/pc
4 sensors kit, with audible
distance indication. For
vehicles without rear step
bumper. MZ330804

a Fog lamp kit cc/pc

With day time running light function.
MZ314869

12 |13
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TRANSPORT & LEISURE

All Mitsubishi Motors Genuine hard tops
are standard equipped with a rear sporty
spoiler and roof rails with a maximum
loading capacity of 50kg.

Available in all body colors. For part
numbers, see quick reference list.

a Hard top with side pop-up windows bc
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a Hard top with side sliding windows bc a Hard top closed bpc
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TRANSPORT & LEISURE



<«Tonneau cover,
hard 1 pc. type bpc

Can not be combined
with the sports bar, color
keyed, automatic LED
interior light.

Available in all body
colors. For part numbers,
see quick reference list.

<«Tonneau cover,
hard 2 pc. type bpc

To be combined with

the sports bar (must be
ordered separately),
color keyed, automatic
LED interior light
Available in all body
colors. For part numbers,
see quick reference list.

< Soft tonneau cover
DC

To be combined with

the sports bar (must be
ordered separately).

For vehicles without rear
guard frame. MZ350509

«Soft tonneau cover
DC
Can not be combined
with the sports bar.

For vehicles without rear
guard frame. MZ350510

<Full box pc

Easy installation, Interior
LED lamp with batteries, fully
integrated with the vehicle
design.

Available in all body colors.
For part numbers, see quick
reference list.

16 | 17
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TRANSPORT & LEISURE

<«Bed liner over rail type
For vehicles without rear
guard frame.
DC
Bed liner:
MZ330906TB
Tailgate liner:
MZ330742TG
Installation Kit:
MZ330905MK
(o0
Bed liner:
MZ330856TB
Tailgate liner:
MZ330743TG
Installation Kkit:
MZ330742MK

<«Bed liner
under rail type
DC
Bed liner:
MZ330745TB
Tailgate liner:
MZ330745TG
Installation Kkit:
MZ330745MK

«Sports bar
DC

Can be combined

with the hard 2 pc type
tonneau cover and
soft tonneau covers.
MZ330755

«Tie down system
cc/pc

Can be combined with
bed liner, 4 plates with
6 adjustable fixation
rings. MZ350462

Pull-out tray
DC
MZ350460 (no ill.)




TRANSPORT & LEISURE

s Towbar cc/pc

Flange type.
MZ314836




Paddle /
mast holder bc
MZ311381 (noiill.)

1 Kayak / surfboard
carrier pc

2 Holders & 2 tie-down
straps. MZ313537

N

4 Ski / snowboard
carrier nc
With integrated lock. Horizontal,
suitable for max. 4 pairs of skis
or 2 snowboards.
MZ311974

Roof carrier protection
set bc

Includes 2 protection pads
for roof bars, 2 tie-down
straps and a storage bag.
MMES50500 (noill.)

Luggage carrier pc

Aluminium rack, dimensions 79 x 128 cm. MZ313529

Aluminium rack, dimensions 104 x 132 cm. MZ312468
Black-coated steel rack, dimensions 75 x 100 cm. MZ535826 (no ill.)

4 Bike carrier pc

With integrated lock.
Aluminium luxury type, MZ313538 Black steel type, MZ314156 (no ill.)

-

4 Roof carrier bpc

Aluminium Wing shape bar.
MZ314846

20 |21




MITSUBISHI
COLLECTION

Please visit also

our Mitsubishi Collection website

www.mitsubishi-collection.com

QUICK REFERENCE LIST

Product
group

Exterior
styling
Page 4-5

Interior
styling
Page 6
Wheels
Page 7

In-car
Entertain-
ment
Page 8-9

Product name

Front styling
element

Rear combination
lamp garnish
Side door garnish

Hood deflector
Side door
moulding set
painted in:

Fuel lid garnish
Fuel lid garnish
Entry guards
Entry guards
Shift knob
Alloy wheel

Alloy wheel
Alloy wheel
Alloy wheel
Lockable
wheel nuts
NMS TWO+

Rear view camera

Product description

Chrome plated, for lower part of the
front bumper. Stick on type.
Chromed rear lamp surroundings,
matching other exterior parts.

Wide chromed garnish,

matching other exterior parts.

With Mitsubishi logo

White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).

Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).

Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
Chromed, matching other exterior parts.
Chromed, matching other exterior parts.
Stainless steel, 4 pcs. Set.
Stainless steel, 6 pcs. Set.

Only for A/T versions.

Black color painted and bright cutting finish.

17 Inch.

16 Inch.

17 Inch.

16 Inch.

Set of 4, with 1 key, flat seating, closed,
alloy wheel application.

Including plug and play installation kit,
DAB + tuner, Smart Access Android and
iOS compatible.

E-}
2|8
S|
25
Part number | G |8
MZ330739 o o
MZ330751 e o
MZ330737 o
MZ330747 e o
MZ330859 °
MZ330860 o
MZ330861 o
MZ330862 L]
MZ330863 o
MZ330864 L]
MZ330865 o
MZ330866 o
MZ330867 L]
MZ330734 o
MZ330735 °
MZ330752 o
MZ330753 [}
MZ330889
MZ330736 o o
4250C994 o o
4250C996 e o
4250C990 e o
MZ313736 e o
MZ314879SU e e

Please ask e o
your dealer

Product

group Product name

Comfort  Side window

Page 10-11 deflector set
Side window
deflector set

Rubber mat set

Textile mat set

(Classic)

Textile mat set
(Elegance)

Product description

With MITSUBISHI MOTORS logo, 4 pcs set.
With MITSUBISHI MOTORS logo, 2 pcs set.

LHD. With pre-cut area for the rear heater
duct option. Front and Rear set.

LHD. With pre-cut area for the rear heater
duct option. Front and Rear set.

RHD. With pre-cut area for the rear heater
duct option. Front and Rear set.

RHD. With pre-cut area for the rear heater
duct option. Front and Rear set.

LHD. D/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. D/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. C/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. C/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

RHD. D/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

RHD. D/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

RHD. C/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

RHD. C/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. D/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. D/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. C/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

LHD. C/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

RHD. D/C w/o rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

RHD. D/C w/ rear heater duct option.
Front and Rear set.

Part number

MZ330748

MZ330749

MZ314903

MZ314904

MZ314905

MZ314906

MZ314849

MZ314850

MZ314851

MZ314852

MZ314853

MZ314854

MZ314855

MZ314856

MZ314857

MZ314858

MZ314859

MZ314860

MZ314861

MZ314862

Club Cab

Double Cab



Product
group

Safety &
Protection
Page 12-13

Transport
& Leisure
Page
14-21

Product name

Rear parking
assistance

Rear parking
assistance

Fog lamp kit
Underride
protection
Installation kit
Warning triangle

First aid kit

Safety kit

Safety vest
Lifehammer plus
Child seat

Baby Safe Plus’
Child seat Base

Child seat
G011 S
Child seat Base

Child seat Base

Child seat
Duo Plus'
Child seat

Kid Plus

Child seat

Kid Fix
Towbar, flange

Jaw and

Pin coupling
Towbar wiring
7PIN For D/C
Towbar wiring
7PIN For C/C
Towbar wiring
13PIN For D/C
Towbar wiring
13PIN For C/C
Towbar+towbar
wiring package
7PIN
Towbar+towbar
wiring package
7PIN
Towbar+towbar
wiring package
13PIN
Towbar+towbar
wiring package
13PIN

Adapter socket
Adapter socket
Adapter socket
Roof carrier

Roof carrier
protection set
Bike carrier
Bike carrier
Adapter set

Ski / snowboard
carrier

Adapter set
Kayak /
surfboard carrier
Paddle /

mast holder
Load stops

Tie down strap

Luggage carrier
Luggage carrier
Luggage carrier

Adapter set

Power socket
Power plug
Power plug &
adapter cable
Bed liner
over rail type

Product description

4 sensors kit, with audible distance
indication. For vehicles w/ rear

step bumper.

4 sensors kit, with audible distance
indication. For vehicles w/o rear step
bumper.

Factory carry over lamps with DRL function.
Skid plate. For transmission area,

Steel type, Thickness: 2mm

For skid plate MZ353000

Emergency triangle for breakdowns or other
roadside emergencies. Folds away for easy
storage. Supplied in a durable lightweight
case.

Supplied in a durable bag with zipper and
velcro, containing useful selection general
First Aid guide (DIN 13164B).

First aid kit (DIN13164B) with separate
compartment including warning triangle.

For children up to 15 months, max. 13 kg

ISO-fix base for Baby Safe Plus
up to 15 months, max. 13 kg
For children 9 months - 4 years, or 9 - 18 kg

1SO-fix base for G 0/1 S rearward facing,

9 months - 4 years, or 9 - 18 kg

ISO-fix base for G 0/1 S frontward facing,

9 months - 4 years, or 9 - 18 kg

For children 9 months - 4 years, or 9 - 18 kg

For children from 4 - 12 years, or 15 - 35 kg
For children from 4 - 12 years, or 15 - 35 kg

For all suspension types, Towing capacity
3.100 kg, vertical load 125 kg. Integrated
in the rear design of the vehicle.

Compatible with LED type trailer lights.
Compatible with LED type trailer lights.
Compatible with LED type trailer lights.

Compatible with LED type trailer lights.

From 13pins > 7pins

From 7pins > 13pins

From 13pins > 13pins West

Aluminum Wing shape bar, CCT bracket
fixation, roof cover caps included.
Maximum load: 80kg.

Includes 2 protection pads for roof bars,

2 tie-down straps and a storage bag.
Aluminum luxury type, with integrated lock.
Silver steel type, with integrated lock.
T-shape bolts set for installing the steel type
bike carrier MZ314156.

Horizontal, suitable for 4 pairs of skis or

2 snowboards, with integrated lock.

For ski/snowboard carrier MZ311974.

2 Holders & 2 tie-down straps.

1 set.

Set of 4, movable, to match the roof carrier
exactly to the load transported.

1 Piece.

Aluminum rack, dimensions 79 x 128 cm.
Aluminum rack, dimensions 104 x 132 cm.
Black-coated steel rack,

dimensions 75 x 100 cm.

For luggage carriers MZ312468 &
MZ535826 & MZ313529.

12V power output for bedliner.

Including 2m cable and cigarette lighter
female connector (DIN/ISO)

For vehicles w/o RR guard frame.
Installation kit, including 4 tie down fixation
rings.

Part number

MZ330803
MZ330804
MZ314869

MZ353000

MZ353000S1
MZ312957

MZ312958

MZ312959
MME50085
MME50557
MZ314393
MZ314394
MZ314390CS
MZ314840
MZ314841
MZ313045B
MZ314250
MZ314804
MZ314836
Please ask
your dealer
MZ314865
MZ314866
MZ314867
MZ314868

M314836D07

M314836C07

M314836D13

M314836C13

MZ313937
MZ313938
MZ313939
MZ314846

MME50500

MZ313538
MZ314156
MZ314156S1

MZ311974

MZ313062
MZ313537

MZ311381
MZ312469

MZ311382
MZ313529
MZ312468
MZ535826

MZ313061

MZ314847
MZ314847S1
MZ314847S2

Bed liner:
MZ330906TB
Tailgate liner:
MZ330742TG
Installation kit:
MZ330905MK

)
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Product

group

Transport
& Leisure

Product name

Bed liner
over rail type

Page
14-21

Paint

Bed liner
under rail type

Hard top with side
pop-up windows?

Hard top with side
sliding windows?

Hard top closed?

Full box®

Tonneau cover,
hard type
1 pc. Type*

Tonneau cover,
hard type
2pcs. Type®

Soft tonneau cover

Soft tonneau cover
Sports bar
Pull-out tray

Tie down system

Paint pencil set

products

~

IS

o

Paint pencil
Paint spray set

Paint spray

Product description

For vehicles w/o RR guard frame.
Installation kit, including 6 tie down fixation
rings.

White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).
Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).
Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).
Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).
Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).
Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).
Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).
Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).
Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).
Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).
Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
White Solid (W32).

White Pearl (W54).

Titanium Gray Metallic (U17).
Black Mica (X08).

Grayish Brown Metallic (C06).
Red Solid (R59).

Earth Green Metallic (F27).
Impulse Blue Metallic (D23).
Sterling Silver Metallic (U25).
Can be combined with sports bar
MZ330755. For vehicles w/o RR guard
frame.

Can not be combined with sports bar.
For vehicles w/o RR guard frame.
Polished Stainless steel.
Sliding tray for the bed.

Can be combined with bedliner,
4 plates with 6 adjustable fixation rings.

This child seat can be fixed with the universal system (seat belt)
and with the ISO fix base system.
Hard tops are equipped with roof rails and roof spoiler.

Max. load of the roof rails: 50 kg, colour keyed, automatic LED interior light.

Easy installation, LED battery manual operated interior lamp,
fully integrated with the vehicle design, color keyed.
Can not be combined with the sports bar, color keyed, automatic LED interior light.

Available in all body colors.

To be combined with the sports bar MZ330755 (must be ordered separately),

color keyed, automatic LED interior light. Available in all body colors.

Part number

Bed liner:
MZ330856TB
Tailgate liner:
MZ330743TG
Installation kit:
MZ330742MK
Bed liner:
MZ330745TB
Tailgate liner:
MZ330745TG
Installation kit:
MZ330745MK
MZ330805
MZ330806
MZ330807
MZ330808
MZ330809
MZ330810
MZ330811
MZ330812
MZ330813
MZ330815
MZ330816
MZ330817
MZ330818
MZ330819
MZ330820
MZ330821
MZ330822
MZ330823
MZ330825
MZ330826
MZ330827
MZ330828
MZ330829
MZ330830
MZ330831
MZ330832
MZ330833
MZ330835
MZ330836
MZ330837
MZ330838
MZ330839
MZ330840
MZ330841
MZ330842
MZ330843
MZ330869
MZ330870
MZ330871
MZ330872
MZ330873
MZ330874
MZ330875
MZ330876
MZ330877
MZ330879
MZ330880
MZ330881
MZ330882
MZ330883
MZ330884
MZ330885
MZ330886
MZ330887
MZ350509

MZ350510

MZ330755
MZ350460
MZ350462

Please ask
your dealer
Please ask
your dealer
Please ask
your dealer
Please ask
your dealer

Double Cab
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MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Drive@earth

Every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of this publication were
accurate and up-to-date at the time of going to press. The right is reserved to
change specifications, part numbers and features without prior notice. To avoid
any misunderstandings your Mitsubishi Motors dealer will advise of any alterations
made since the date of issue of this brochure. No part of this publication may be
reproduced in any form or by any means, without the prior written permission of
Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V.. Some of the products or vehicles shown in the
brochure may differ from the models available in your market.

Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V.
www.mitsubishi-motors-europe.com
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Printed in the Netherlands 06/15





